SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3676/2020

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH JIVAN PATEL

Respondent(s)

(IA No.116393/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.116392/2020-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date: 15-12-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv Ms. Ayushi Gaur, Adv

Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv

Mr. Vijay Valson, Adv

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List after ensuing winter holidays along with Civil Appeal Nos.2794-2795/2020 etc. (shown in the list of 16.12.2020 as Item No.5, Court No.8).

(Geeta Ahuja) Court Master (Beena Jolly)
Court Master