## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2828-2847/2021

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

AMARESH PATHAK & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

( IA No.84260/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.84256/2021-STAY APPLICATION )

Date: 02-08-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal Adv Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv

Mr. Aknii Abranam Roy, Adv Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv

M/s. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with C.A.Nos.2794-2795/2020 and other connected matters etc.

List on 16.09.2021.

(Nirmala Negi) Court Master (Anand Prakash)
Court Master