

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5940/2021

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABHISHEK BHUTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.122612/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.122610/2021-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 04-10-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu Sikka, Adv.
M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master